
kontumace 1. a 2.MIZUNO AVL Praha
Začátek: 03.03.2018 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT na Podbabě Praha
Informace:
nejde to a blue team nedorazí na svoji zápasy
 

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

A

Kornouti
vs

Nejde to!!!

2:0
25:0,25:0

Notorola

Notorola
vs

Nejde to!!!

2:0
25:0,25:0

Kornouti

Sebranka
vs

Blue team

2:0
25:0,25:0

Nejde to!!!

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/kornouti/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/nejde-to/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/notorola/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/notorola/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/nejde-to/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/kornouti/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/sebranka/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/blue-team/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/nejde-to/

